

SLP(C)No. 7004-7005 OF 2000

ITEM No.29

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7004-7005/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/1999 in CWP 11023/99 &
Order dated 26.10.1999 in Review Appln. No.670/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANWINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & impleading legal
representatives & c/delay in filing appln. for impleadment &
bringing on record the L.Rs. of S. Balbir Singh Uppal, Petnr.No.21(35)

Date : 23/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. SS. Rana,Adv.
Mrs. Bindra Rana,Adv. for
M/s S.S. Rana & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.S. Munjral,Adv.
Mr. Kanwaljit Kochar,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Leave granted.
Issue notice on I.A.Nos. 2 & 3.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master