

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-3 In Civil Appeal No.2381-2382/2001@@
CC

DR.MANWINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For impleading and bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased
appellant No. ZI (35) and c/delay in filing appln. for substitution)
(With Office Report)

Date : 31/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) M/s S.S. Rana & Co.,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s) Ms. Jayshree Anand, Addl.Adv.Genl,Punjab
Mr. G Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Mr. RS Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Even on the second call, none appears for the
petitioners.
I.A.Nos. 2-3 are rejected for default.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)
Court Master